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TUMS 1078-Utility Owners List - As of April 19, 2019 
 
RE: Design Project ID: 5630-06-02 

Construction Project ID: 5630-06-72 
SAUK CITY - IH 39 
EAGLE VIEW COURT TO WEYNAND ROAD 
STH 078, Sauk County 
 
 

 

 
Tony Marciniak (Primary Contact) 
American Transmission Company 
W234 N2000 Ridgeview Parkway Court 
PO Box 47 
Waukesha, WI 53187-0047 
(262) 506-6814 
amarciniak@atcllc.com  
 
 
 

Michael Brolin (Primary Contact) 
Alliant Energy - Electricity 
4902 North Biltmore Ln 
Madison, WI 53713 
(608) 458-4871 
MichaelBrolin@alliantenergy.com 
 
 

Michael Brolin (Primary Contact) 
Alliant Energy - Gas/Petroleum 
4902 North Biltmore Ln 
Madison, WI 53713 
(608) 458-4871 
MichaelBrolin@alliantenergy.com 
 
 

Glen Jakusz (Local Contact) 
Charter Communications - Communication Line 
2701 Daniels St. 
Madison, WI 53718 
(608) 209-3202 
glen.jakusz@charter.com 
 

Russ Ryan (Primary Contact) 
Frontier Communications of WI LLC - Communication Line 
118 Division Street 
Plymouth, WI 53073 
(920) 583-3275 
Russell.w.ryan@ftr.com 
 
 

Robert Geenen 
Merrimac Municipal Water Utility - Water 
P.O. Box 26 
Merrimac, WI 53561-0026 
(608) 493-2122 
merrimac@merr.com 
 
 

Alan Wildman (Primary Contact) 
Prairie du Sac Mun Electric & Wtr - Electricity 
335 Galena St 
Prairie Du Sac, WI 53578 
(608) 643-2421 
awildman@wppienergy.org 
 
 

Alan Wildman (Primary Contact) 
Prairie du Sac Mun Electric & Wtr - Sewer 
335 Galena St 
Prairie Du Sac, WI 53578 
(608) 643-2421 
awildman@wppienergy.org 
 
 

Alan Wildman (Primary Contact) 
Prairie du Sac Mun Electric & Wtr - Water 
335 Galena St 
Prairie Du Sac, WI 53578 
(608) 643-2421 
awildman@wppienergy.org 
 
 

Ian Crammond (Primary Contact) 
Sauk County Building Services - Communication Line 
510 Broadway 
Baraboo, WI 53913 
(608) 355-4415 
icrammond@co.sauk.wi.us 
 
 

Jason Jarvis (Primary Contact) 
Sprint Communications Co LP - Communication Line 
7459 W 79th St 
Bridgeview, IL 60455 
(219) 433-4091 
jason.m.jarvis@sprint.com 
 
 

Jeff Shaw (Primary Contact) 
TDS Metrocom LLC - Communication Line 
202 E Ogden Street 
Medford, WI 54451 
(715) 748-6970 
Jeff.shaw@tdstelecom.com 
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